
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
245 
264 
219 
210 
222 
227 
260 
200 
248 
235 
213 
215 
228 
281 
246 
212 

Name 
Amani Kinyua 
Aaron Mason 
Veer Chopra 
Mohamed Al Qassemi 
Leo Ayna 
Leonidas Peruzzi 
Saveliy Kogay 
Gabriele Baricordi 
Henry King 
Darek Rivera 
Ansh Saigal 
Ethan Rilstone 
Harrison Stevens 
Yehansa Senanayake 
Essa Al Hammadi 
Daria Salameh (N) 

Laps 
10 
10 

9 
9 
9 
9 

10 
10 

9 
9 

10 
9 
9 

10 
9 
8 

Best Tm 
45.986 
46.050 
46.080 
46.092 
46.106 
46.137 
46.189 
46.227 
46.294 
46.427 
46.473 
46.658 
46.851 
46.971 
47.058 
51.362 

Diff 

0.064 
0.094 
0.106 
0.120 
0.151 
0.203 
0.241 
0.308 
0.441 
0.487 
0.672 
0.865 
0.985 
1.072 
5.376 

Gap 

0.064 
0.030 
0.012 
0.014 
0.031 
0.052 
0.038 
0.067 
0.133 
0.046 
0.185 
0.193 
0.120 
0.087 
4.304 

Last Tm 
46.006 
46.179 
46.080 
46.092 
46.209 
46.139 
46.189 
46.353 
46.311 
46.594 
46.629 
47.190 
46.980 
46.978 
47.081 
52.072 

Total Tm 
7:31.680 
7:34.686 
7:26.837 
7:29.437 
7:29.842 
7:27.746 
7:36.090 
7:33.658 
7:29.366 
7:32.899 
7:37.750 
7:35.222 
7:34.620 
7:41.688 
7:37.312 
7:21.402 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  Official Result. 
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IAME Summer Series UAE - Round 1 

6. JUNIOR 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 15:41:06 

Option L 1.006 km 

11/05/2025 15:40 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
260 
227 
210 
248 
219 
200 
213 
222 
235 
228 
281 
246 

215 
245 
264 
212 

Name 
Saveliy Kogay 
Leonidas Peruzzi 
Mohamed Al Qassemi 
Henry King 
Veer Chopra 
Gabriele Baricordi 
Ansh Saigal 
Leo Ayna 
Darek Rivera 
Harrison Stevens 
Yehansa Senanayake 
Essa Al Hammadi 

Ethan Rilstone 
Amani Kinyua 
Aaron Mason 
Daria Salameh (N) 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 

14 
13 

9 
8 

Best Tm 
46.157 
46.235 
46.063 
46.352 
46.119 
46.227 
46.531 
46.571 
46.953 
46.906 
46.706 
47.097 

46.839 
46.119 
46.176 
51.737 

Total Tm 
13:30.307 
13:32.487 
13:32.596 
13:33.925 
13:33.454 
13:35.647 
13:37.767 
13:40.275 
13:45.703 
13:45.776 
13:45.894 
13:46.405 

12:56.539 
11:55.112 

8:55.870 
8:49.799 

Diff 

2.180 
2.289 
3.618 
3.147 
5.340 
7.460 
9.968 

15.396 
15.469 
15.587 
16.098 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

2.180 
0.109 
0.471 
0.858 
1.722 
2.120 
2.508 
5.428 
0.073 
0.118 
0.511 

 

Sorted on Laps

Text 

Official Result. 
Kart No. 219, 222 & 264  - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push back front bumper. 
Kart No. 219 - Causing a collision - 1 place penalty 

Printed: 11/05/2025 7:04:16 PM 
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Licensed to:  RAK Track 

Margin of Victory 

2.180 

Avg. Speed 

67.041 

Best Lap Tm 

46.063 

Best Speed 

78.623 

Best Lap by 

210 - Mohamed Al Qassemi 

 

IAME Summer Series UAE - Round 1 

6. JUNIOR 

Pre-Final 

Race (15 Laps) started at 16:41:39 

Option L 1.006 km 

11/05/2025 16:35 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
227 
260 
245 
200 
210 
219 
222 
248 
215 
213 
246 
281 
235 
212 

228 
264 

Name 
Leonidas Peruzzi 
Saveliy Kogay 
Amani Kinyua 
Gabriele Baricordi 
Mohamed Al Qassemi 
Veer Chopra 
Leo Ayna 
Henry King 
Ethan Rilstone 
Ansh Saigal 
Essa Al Hammadi 
Yehansa Senanayake 
Darek Rivera 
Daria Salameh (N) 

Harrison Stevens 
Aaron Mason 

Laps 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
15 

8 
7 

Best Tm 
46.011 
46.055 
45.938 
46.007 
46.003 
46.111 
46.268 
46.528 
46.526 
46.550 
46.866 
46.621 
46.707 
52.196 

47.175 
46.087 

Total Tm 
13:30.118 
13:30.353 
13:30.690 
13:31.019 
13:31.413 
13:32.050 
13:33.969 
13:38.632 
13:39.001 
13:41.546 
13:43.358 
13:44.191 
13:51.825 
14:07.045 

6:44.614 
5:49.681 

Diff 

0.235 
0.572 
0.901 
1.295 
1.932 
3.851 
8.514 
8.883 

11.428 
13.240 
14.073 
21.707 
2 Laps 

DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

0.235 
0.337 
0.329 
0.394 
0.637 
1.919 
4.663 
0.369 
2.545 
1.812 
0.833 
7.634 

2 Laps 

 

Sorted on Laps

Text 

Official Result 
Kart No.213 & 235 - 3 Seconds penalty - Tramline Infringement (2 Wheels) 
Kart No.235 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push back front bumper. 
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Margin of Victory 

0.235 

Avg. Speed 

75.998 

Best Lap Tm 

45.938 

Best Speed 

78.837 

Best Lap by 

245 - Amani Kinyua 

 

IAME Summer Series UAE - Round 1 

6. JUNIOR 

Final 

Race (17 Laps) started at 18:08:59 

Option L 1.006 km 

11/05/2025 18:05 


